BLADE 180 CFX HELICOPTER CNC Blade 180 CFX Tail Power package INSTRUCTION

ICROHELI CO., LTD.

5 CNC BLADE 180 CFX TAIL POWER PACKAGE A )
pply Loctite to all screws

COPYRIGHT © 2017 MICROHELI®_

MH-18FX-TPWW

1.4x2.5x0.3mm Stainless Steel Washer st _1|-4X2~§;(0-?3"vm h M1.4x3mm
@ ﬂ ) ain ‘IGATESO;;VSSES er Phillips Head Screw
----- x Tail Blade Grip M1430PSS
- (Stock part
M1.4x3mm Phillips Head Screw not included)
® = . x2 -
Tail Rotor Hub

MH-18FX043RH

Tail Blade Grip /
(Stock part

not included) ~
Tail Shaft
- (Stock part

not included)

: ) M1.4x3mm
Tail Blade Grip Phillips Head Screw
MH-18FX043BG M1430PSS
(Not included) /@/

M1.4x3mm g
Phillips Head Screw 1.4x2.5%0.3mm / Tail Rotor Hub

M1430PSS Stainless Steel Washer MH-18FX043RH

142503WSS

Tail Blade Grip
MH-18FX043BG

/ (Not included)
/ M1.4x3mm

Phillips Head Screw
M1430PSS

Tail Shaft
(Stock part
not included)

Apply Loctite

CAUTION: Please check your model helicopter carefully before attemp to fly! 05

REV. 18FX-TPWW-100315-01

BLADE 180 CFX HELICOPTER CNC Blade 180 CFX Tail Power package INSTRUCTION

ICROHELI CO., LTD.

6 CNC BLADE 180 CFX TAIL POWER PACKAGE A )
pply Loctite to all screws

COPYRIGHT © 2017 MICROHELI®_

MH-18FX-TPWW

1.6x3.5x0.3mm Stainless Steel Washer Tail Gear Case
(Stock part
@ ﬂ ..... x1 not included)
2.5x4x0.3mm Brass Spacer

o1 - .

M1.6x4mm Cap Screw

@ E- ..... x1

Please use the option: Brass Spacer

254003SB  attached herewith the

product, to remove the moves along
Tail Rotor Shaft the axis of the '{lall Shaft during
MH-18FX043RS operation

2.5x4x0.3mm
Brass Spacer

\( 254003SB
~

O

B
1.6x3.5x0.3mm

Stainless Steel Washer (@
163503WSS M1.6x4mm
Cap Screw
M1640CSS

Apply Loctite

Locrme

CAUTION: Please check your model helicopter carefully before attemp to fly! 06
REV. 18FX-TPWW-100315-01




	Sheets and Views
	Model


